
  
 

2020- 2021 GÜZ DÖNEMİ - ARAPÇA HAZIRLIK - DÖNEM SONU SINAVI - TELAFİ TAKVİMİ  
 

 06.02. 
2021 

07.02. 
2021 

08.02. 
2021 

09.02. 
2021 

10.02. 
2021 

HAZIRLIK 
11.00-12.00 Sarf Nahiv 

Okuma Anlama 
Modern 
Metinler 

Okuma Anlama 
Klasik 

Metinler 

Kuran Dili 
I.Öğr. 

A: 09.00- 10.00 
 

B: 10.15 -11.15 
 

Kuran Dili 
I.Öğr. 

C: 11.20.-11.40 
 

D: 12.00-12.30 
 

Kuran Dili 
II.Öğr. 

B: 01.30-14.30 
 

 


